St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School

School Calender 2017-2018

Date Day Events

02.01.17 | Monday School Re-Opens after Winter Break
(winter timing)

09.01.17 | Monday Pre-Board Class-Xll, FA-IV Class-| fo X

14.01.17 | Saturday | Staff Picnic

26.01.17 | Thursday |Republic Day

01.02.17 | Wednesday | School Timing 07:45 am to 02:00 pm

04.02.17 | Saturday  |Farewell Class - Xl|

06.02.17 | Monday Pre-Board Class-IX and X

10.02.17 | Friday Ravidas Jayanti

21.02.17 | Tuesday  |SA-ll (Class - | to VIII)

24.02.17 | Friday Mahashivratri

13.03.17 | Monday Holi

16.03.17 | Thursday |New Academic Session for Classes Pre - Kg
to V (07:25 am to 11:30 am)

20.03.17 | Monday MNew Academic Session for Classes VI to VIl
and XIl (07:25 am to 12:30 pm)

29.03.17 | Wednesday | Gudi Padwa / Cheti Chand

03.04.17 | Monday New Academic Session for Classes X, X & X|

05.04.17 | Wednesday | Ram Navmi

09.04.17 | Sunday Mahavir Jayanti

14.04.17 | Friday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti / Good Friday

15.04.17 | Saturday  |Holy Saturday

16.04.17 | Sunday Easter

20.04.17 | Thursday |Summer Break Classes Pre-Kg to V

29.04.17 | Saturday  |Parshuram Jayanti

1.5.17 lo| Monday to  |Summer Break

18.06.17 | Sunday

10.05.17 | Wednesday |Budh Purnima

16.06.17 | Friday Orientation Programme for Teachers

17.06.17 | Saturday  |Staff Meeting (08:00 am)

19.06.17 | Monday School Re-Opens after Summer Vacation
at 7:45am to 2:00pm

21.06.17 | Wednesday | Feast of St. Aloysius

26.06,17 | Monday Eid-Ul-Fitar
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Date Day Events
08.07.17 | Saturday  |Investiture Ceremony
10.07.17 | Monday Founder's Day
13.07.17 | Thursday |Extempore (| to XIl)
15.07.17 | Saturday  |Parent Teacher Meeting (! to XII)
20.07.17| Thursday |Last date for Assessment of Notebooks
24.7.17 | Monday to |Pre Mid Term (class | to X1}
31.07.17 | Monday
05.08.17 | Saturday |Elocution Competition
07.08.17 | Monday Raksha Bandhan
11.08.17 | Friday Patriotic Song Competition
12.08.17 | Saturday |Parent Teacher Meeting (I to XIl)
12.08.17 | Saturday  |Blood Donation Camp
{N.S.5. AND Jr. Red Cross)
15.08.17 | Tuesday Independence Day / Janmastami *
12.08.17 | Saturday to | Inter House Basketball Tournament
19.08.17 | Saturday
21.08.17 | Monday to | Inter House Badminton and Table Tennis
26.08.17 | Saturday
02.09.17 | Saturday  |ld-Ul-Adha
05.09.17 | Tuesday |Teacher's Day
11.09.17 | Monday Last date for Assessment of Notebooks
18.09.17 | Monday to |Mid Term Exam Classes | to Xl
26.09.17 | Tuesday
30.09.17 | Saturday |Dusshera
01.10.17 | Sunday Moharram
02.10.17 | Monday Gandhi Jayanti
05.10.17 | Thursday |Valmiki Jayanti
07.10.17 | Saturday  |Parent Teacher Meeting (I to XII}
14,10.17 | Saturday |Annual Day (primary)
19.10.17 | Thursday |Diwali
28.10.17 | Saturday | Annual Day (VI to XII)
04.11.17 | Saturday | Gurunanak Jayanti
14.11.17 | Tuesday  |Children's Day
25.11.17 | Saturday |Celebration of Constitution day (26th Nov.)
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Date Day Events

02.12.17 | Saturday  [Milad-Ul-Nabi

04.12.17 | Monday Rector's Day

09.12.17 | Saturday  |Annual Sports

16.12.17 | Saturday  |Parent Teachers Meeting (I to XII)
20.12.17 | Wednesday | Last date for Assessment of Notebooks
221217 | Friday Christmas Programme

25.12.17 | Monday Christmas

02.01.18 | Tuesday |School Re-opens and Pre-Board for Class Xl
03.01.18 | Wednesday |Pre Annual Class X and XlI, Post Mid Term
13.01.18 | to Saturday |Class | to IX and XI.

20.01.18 | Saturday |5t Sebastain Feast Day

26.01.18 | Friday Republic Day

27.01.18 | Saturday |PTM Classes | to Xl

31.01.18 | Wednesday | Ravidas Jayanti

10.02.18 | Saturday  |Last date for Assessment of Notebooks
13.02.18 | Tuesday Maha Shivratri

19.02.18 | Monday to |Final for all other classes

08.03.18 | Saturday

19.03.18 | Monday Results Classes | to IX

18.03.18 | Tuesday Guddi Padwa

20.03.18 | Thursday |New Session for Classes | to VIII
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